‘\\4

2:40 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

“‘\arica,, 4,
'@,

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission
3rd Quarter Meeting

August 14, 2025 ¢ 2:00 — 4:30 p.m.

Hybrid - Capitol Room 120 and Zoom

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions
Approve Today’'s Agenda & Minutes from 6/11/25

Commission Business
- Budget Report
- Regional Meetings/Elections Process
- Staffing Transition

National MRPC/Great River Road
- 2025 Annual Meeting, Baton Rouge, Sept. 10-12
- Communications & Marketing
- Culture & Heritage
- Environment, Recreation & Agriculture
- Transportation

Roadside Storybook
- Review Recommendations from Executive Committee
- Confirm Next Steps

Plan Your Trip Update

Ambassador Program Update

Drive the Great River Road Month
- 2025 Plans
- 2026 Theme Announcement

Commission Member Updates
- Mississippi River Cities & Towns Initiative Annual Meeting
- Other Updates

Other Business

Wrap Up and Adjourn

Housley/All

Housley/All

Packet/Lewis/Miller
Exec Committee/LCC
LCC

All

Carlson/Miller
Anfinson/Kelliher
Karnowski
MacDonagh

All

Karnowski

Miller

Miller
Kelliher

Anfinson
All

Housley



