

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission 3rd Quarter Meeting August 14, 2025 ● 2:00 − 4:30 p.m. Hybrid - Capitol Room 120 and Zoom

DRAFT AGENDA

2:00 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions	Housley/All
2:10 p.m.	Approve Today's Agenda & Minutes from 6/11/25	Housley/All
2:15 p.m.	Commission Business - Budget Report - Regional Meetings/Elections Process - Staffing Transition	Packet/Lewis/Miller Exec Committee/LCC LCC
2:40 p.m.	National MRPC/Great River Road - 2025 Annual Meeting, Baton Rouge, Sept. 10-12 - Communications & Marketing - Culture & Heritage - Environment, Recreation & Agriculture - Transportation	All Carlson/Miller Anfinson/Kelliher Karnowski MacDonagh
3:10 p.m.	Roadside Storybook - Review Recommendations from Executive Committee - Confirm Next Steps	All
3:30 p.m.	Plan Your Trip Update	Karnowski
3:40 p.m.	Ambassador Program Update	Miller
3:45 p.m.	Drive the Great River Road Month - 2025 Plans - 2026 Theme Announcement	Miller Kelliher
3:55 p.m.	 Commission Member Updates Mississippi River Cities & Towns Initiative Annual Meeting Other Updates 	Anfinson All
4:20 p.m.	Other Business	
4:30 p.m.	Wrap Up and Adjourn	Housley